

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).5359/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 20/02/2006 in CMWP No. 5585/1993
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

DIWAKAR UPADHYAY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

P.N. KHANNA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For final disposal)

Date: 01/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shantanu Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter after one week in view of the letter circulated.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Veera Verma)
Court Master